
How many parents responded to the survey in 2004-2005 and 2005-2006, and how does 
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?



USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY

% of Students, as 
Reported by Campus 
Parent Respondents

% of Students in 
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Grade

Note:  Student population data are based on Fall PEIMS data submitted by the district to 
TEA, and may differ from the official AEIS report.

What did parents report as their child's grade, and how does this compare to the grade level 
distribution of the student population?
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Each survey item is presented below, followed by a bar graph containing your school’s results for 
two years and this year’s results for all campuses at







9.  My child's school is a safe learning environment.
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*  The "Other" category was added to the survey in 2005.
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Required



*  The "Parent/Family Involvement Opportunities" and "Parent/Family Resources" categories were added to the survey in 2005.
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10 1 4 103a.          n = 50
23 12 2 3 103b.          n = 50
29 12 1 2 53c.          n = 49
30 12 4 1 33d.          n = 50
27 15 4 2 13e.          n = 49
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